
Belknap Katie Gargano, CTC Mary Richardson, CTC

City of Laconia Town of Center Harbor

P O Box 489 PO Box 873

Laconia, NH  03247 Center Harbor, NH 03226

Phone:  527-1269 Phone:  235-4561
kgargano@laconianh.gov chtaxcollector@metrocast.net

Carroll Karen Burton Cheryl Nealley, CTC

Town of Jackson Town of Bartlett

PO Box 336 56 Town Hall Road

Jackson, NH 03846 Invervale, NH 03845

Phone:  383-4223 Phone:  356-2300

jxntctc@jackson-nh.org townclerk@townofbartlettnh.org

Cheshire Victoria "Vicki" Gohl VACANT

Town of Walpole

PO Box 756

Walpole, NH 03608

Phone: 756-3514
vgohl@walpolenh.us

Coos Melinda "Min" Kennett, CTC Jeanette Charon

Town of Northumberland Town of Dalton

19 Main Street 756 Dalton Road

Groveton, NH  03582 Dalton, NH 03598

Phone:  636-1450 Phone: 837-9802
m.kennett@northumberlandnh.org tax.collector@townofdalton.com

Grafton Raymah W. Simpson, CTC Hannah B. Joyce, CTC

Town of Bristol Town of Campton

5 School Street 10 Gearty Way

Bristol, NH  03222 Campton, NH  03223

Phone:  744-3354 Phone:  726-3223
rsimpson@bristolnh.gov toc.hj@camptonnh.org

Hillsborough Laura Mills, Deputy Diane Trippett, CTC

Town of Litchfield Town of Merrimack

2 Liberty Way, Suite 3 6 Baboosic Lake Road

Litchfield, NH 03052 Merrimack, NH  03054

Phone:  424-4045 Phone:  424-3651
lmills@litchfieldnh.gov dtrippett@merrimacknh.gov
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Merrimack Kimberly Blichmann, CTC Erica B. Anthony, CTC

Town of Hooksett Town of Pittsfield

35 Main Street 85 Main Street

Hooksett, NH  03106 Pittsfield, NH  03263

Phone:  485-9534 Phone:  435-6773

kblichmann@hooksett.org eanthony@pittsfieldnh.gov

Rockingham Terri Littlefield, CTC Kelly Ann Roberts, CTC

Town of Newmarket Town of Deerfield

186 Main Street PO Box 159

Newmarket, NH  03857 Deerfield, NH  03037

Phone:  659-3617 Phone:  463-8811 
tlittlefield@newmarketnh.gov twn@townofdeerfieldnh.com

Strafford Liz Stone, CTC Rachel Deane, CTC

Town of Lee Town of Durham

249 Calef Hwy 8 Newmarket Road

Lee, NH 03861 Durham, NH  03824

Phone:  659-2964 Phone:  868-5577
estone@leenh.org rdeane@ci.durham.nh.us

Sullivan Joshua Boone Linda Callahan

Town of Sunapee Town of Lempster

PO Box 303 856 NH Route 10

Sunapee, NH 03782 Lempster, NH 03605

Phone:  763-2449 Phone: 863-3213
joshua@town.sunapee.nh.us townclerk@lempsternh.org
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